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Admission Process 

GOVT. T.C.L. P.G. COLLEGE JANJGIR (C.G.) 
ACADEMIc CALENDAR (SESSION 2022-23) 

First Unit Test 

Commencement of classes 

Second Unit Test 

2. For P.G. Semester Courses 

Third Unit Test 

First Sessional Test 

Fourth Unit Test 

Second Sessional Test 

Practical Exam 

Pre-Final Exam 

Annual Exam 

Activity 

Admission Process 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Commencement of classes 

Activity 

First Internal Assessment 

Second Internal Assessment 

Practical Examination 

Conduct of Assignment/ Seminar 

Preparation Leave 

Theory Examination 

Semester Break/Declaration of Result 

16/06/2022 to 10/09/2022 

24/08/2022 to 27/08/2022 

26/09/2022 to 30/09/2022 

27/10/2022 to 31/10/2022 

28/11/2022 to 30/11/2022 
27/12/2022 to 31/12/2022 

20/02/2023 to 25/02/2023 

01/02/2023 to 10/03/2023 

01/03/2023 to 11/03/2023 

Semester I & II 

15/03/2023 to 15/05/2023 

01/07/2022 to 

Remarks 

10/09/2022 

01/07/2022 

01/07/2022 

26-30/09/2022 

07-11/11/2022 

12-17/12/2022 

12-31/12/2022 

19-26/12/2022 

27/12/2022 to 

07/01/2023 

09-14/01/2023 

Semester Il & IV 

16/01/2023 

15-21 /03/2023 

24-29 /04/2023 

23-27 /05/2023 

22-31 /05/2023 

12-17 /06/2023 

12-24 /06/2023 

25-30 /06/2023 

PRINCIPAL 
Govt. T.C.L. P.G. College 

Janjgir (C..) 
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3. Extra-Curricular Activities 
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S. No. 
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Student's Union Election 

Sports Activities 

4. Details of Holidays 

Cultural Activities 

NCC Activities 

Activity 

NSS Activities 

Holidays 
Dussehra Holiday (03 Days) 

Deepawali Holiday (04 Days) 

Winter Holiday (03 Days) 

Summer Holiday (1/ beth) 

As per the guidelines of C. G. State Government 

Proposed Dates 

As per the guidelines of SNPV Raigarh 

As per the guidelines of SNPV Raigarh 

As per the guidelines of 7 CG Bn NCC Bilaspur 

As per the guidelines of SNPV Raigarh 

Proposed Dates (From--To) 

03/10/2022 

24/10/2022 

24/12/2022 

16/05/2023 

05/10/2022 

26/10/2022 

Signature of Academic Calendar Committee Members 

26/12/2022 

15/06/2023 

Note: 1. Other activities will be conducted according to Academic Calendar of Affiliating University 

/State Govt. 

2. There may be slight change in above schedule due to unavoidable circumstances. 
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