# OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. T.C.L. P.G. COLLEGE JANJGIR (C.G.) ACADEMIC CALENDAR (SESSION 2022-23)

## 1. For U.G. Courses

S. No.	Activity	Remarks
	Admission Process	16/06/2022 to 10/09/2022
1	the state of the s	01/07/2022
2	Commencement of classes	24/08/2022 to 27/08/2022
3	First Unit Test	
4	Second Unit Test	26/09/2022 to 30/09/2022
5	Third Unit Test	27/10/2022 to 31/10/2022
6	First Sessional Test	28/11/2022 to 30/11/2022
7	Fourth Unit Test	27/12/2022 to 31/12/2022
8	Second Sessional Test	20/02/2023 to 25/02/2023
9	Practical Exam	01/02/2023 to 10/03/2023
10	Pre-Final Exam	01/03/2023 to 11/03/2023
11	Annual Exam	15/03/2023 to 15/05/2023

#### 2. For P.G. Semester Courses

S. No.	Activity	Semester I & III	Semester II & IV
		01/07/2022 to	-
1	Admission Process	10/09/2022	
2	Commencement of classes	01/07/2022	16/01/2023
3	First Internal Assessment	26-30/09/2022	15-21 /03/2023
4	Second Internal Assessment	07-11/11/2022	24-29 /04/2023
5	Conduct of Assignment/ Seminar	12-17/12/2022	23-27 /05/2023
6	Practical Examination	12-31/12/2022	22-31 /05/2023
7	Preparation Leave	19-26/12/2022	12-17 /06/2023
		27/12/2022 to	12-24 /06/2023
8	Theory Examination	07/01/2023	
9	Semester Break/Declaration of Result	09-14/01/2023	25-30 /06/2023

PRINCIPAL
Govi. T.C.L. P.G. College
Janjgir (C.G.)

#### 3. Extra-Curricular Activities

S. No.	Activity	Proposed Dates
1	Student's Union Election	As per the guidelines of C. G. State Government
2	Sports Activities	As per the guidelines of SNPV Raigarh
3	Cultural Activities	As per the guidelines of SNPV Raigarh
4	NCC Activities	As per the guidelines of 7 CG Bn NCC Bilaspur
5	NSS Activities	As per the guidelines of SNPV Raigarh

### 4. Details of Holidays

S. No.	Holidays  Dussehra Holiday (03 Days)	Proposed Dates (FromTo)	
		03/10/2022	05/10/2022
2	Deepawali Holiday (04 Days)	24/10/2022	26/10/2022
3	Winter Holiday (03 Days)	24/12/2022	26/12/2022
4	Summer Holiday (1/12/24)	16/05/2023	15/06/2023

Note: 1. Other activities will be conducted according to Academic Calendar of Affiliating University

/State Govt.

2. There may be slight change in above schedule due to unavoidable circumstances.

**Signature of Academic Calendar Committee Members** 

PRINCIPAL

Govt. T.C.L. P.G. College Janjgir (C.G.)